University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 213214120160
2 213226120063
3 213228140083
4 213232180074
5 213232450194
6 213213110066
7 213233140726
8 213218110160
9 213232200055
10 213226130248
11 213229110144
12 213232430199
13 213213110108

Fourth Admission List - M.A. Political Science-2022

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

22POLI1031535

22POLI1095425

22POLI1069129

22POLI1025594

22POLI1015233

22POLI1002148

22POLI1225722

22POLI1006324

22POLI1037012

22POLI1072201

22POLI1089001

22POLI1003905

22POLI1141244

Name

MANGAL
SINGH

SATYAVRAT
BISHNOI

SRIJEETA
SWARNAKAR

APOORV
DWIVEDI

SAUMYA
TEWARI

RAGHAV
KALRA

POOJA
PANDEY

ANJALI
PHARSWAN

DEEPANSHU
SHEORAN

ARPAN
SINGHAL

TEJAS NIGAM

SHIVANGI
MUSKAN

ASHITA
SHANKARSON

University of Delhi

Allotted

Department/College

Kirori Mal College

North Campus

South Campus

South Campus

Maitreyi College

Satyawati College

Deshbandhu College

Janki Devi Memorial

College

Deshbandhu College

P.G.D.A.V. College

P.G.D.A.V. College

Mata Sundri College
for Women

Mata Sundri College
for Women

Final

Entrance

Marks

245

222

211

211

210

210

209

209

209

208

208

206

204

Combined

Rank

36

59

70

70

71

71

72

72

72

73

73

75

77

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

68.08

80.31

65.34

79.59

67.91

84.60

78.16

72.77

80.88

75.81

82.60

Choice

15

10

13

14

10

11

13

18

17

21-12-2022
21:29:20

Category

Filled by

Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 213224110093

2 213232260228

3 213233120047

4 213217110052

5 213232330216

6 213232260217

7 213232260034

8 213232290049

9 213214120188

Fourth Admission List - M.A. Political Science-2022

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Form No.

22POLI1044417

22POLI1082591

22POLI1199484

22POLI1130651

22POLI1113575

22POLI1086525

22POLI1079312

22POLI1042169

22POLI1068032

Name

SIVA NAG
BELLAMKONDA

AJAY
VISHWAKARMA

SIDDHARTH
YADAV

MANIKANDAN
MAHENDRAN

YASHVARDHAN
RUHELA

AMIT

MANJEET
YADAV

ADITYA
PRATAP SINGH

KAVYA
RATHORE

Allotted
Department/College

North Campus

Deshbandhu College

South Campus

South Campus

South Campus

South Campus

South Campus

Deshbandhu College

Kamala Nehru College

Final
Entrance
Marks

205

195

194

194

194

194

193

193

185

Combined
Rank

76

86

87

87

87

87

88

88

96

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

68.20

71.62

72.53

72.05

65.55

69.17

67.94

75.00

21-12-2022
21:29:20

Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate
2 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

11 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

3 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

14 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

9 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

3 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

3 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

7 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

11 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi Fourth Admission List - M.A. Political Science-2022 21:29:20

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 213232400418 22POLI1189517 NEELAM South Campus 152 129 70.52 3 SC
2 213229130181 22POLI1033872 ASHWANI South Campus 151 130 87.77 3 SC
RAO
3 213232400569 22POLI1186543  ANURADHA South Campus 150 131 58.02 3 SC
4 213233140797 @ 22POLI1224544 ADARSH Atma Ram Sanatan 146 135 6.47 7 SC
RAO Dharam College
5 213227110090 22POLI1061198 RISHAV P.G.D.A.V. College 145 136 74.90 10 SC
KAPTA

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice = Candidate
1 213232510087  22POLI1072722  WORSHANGSO South Campus 160 121 63.00 15 ST
HORAM
2 213232180224  22POLI1025295 J.LALNUNPUII Kamala Nehru College 158 123 6.42 12 ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Allotted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

1 213229130137  22POLI1053535 PRATEEK Motilal Nehru College 191 90 9 EWS
TRIPATHI

2 213241180118 22POLI1018202 TIWARI South Campus 190 91 67.07 3 EWS
RAHUL
DINESHBHAI

3 213232260154 22POLI1079893  ANUP KUMAR South Campus 190 91 60.00 3 EWS

4 213218120107 @ 22POLI1038328 NEELKAMAL Atma Ram Sanatan 189 92 71.50 11 EWS

JOSHI Dharam College

5 213229110241 22POLI1120481 ABHINAV South Campus 188 93 71.96 5 EWS
BAJPAI

6 213214120171 22POLI1040135 RISHABH South Campus 187 94 85.48 15 EWS
KUMAR
MISHRA

7 213236110154 22POLI1051242  VASHUNDHRA = Kamala Nehru College 185 96 73.81 8 EWS
SINGH

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi Fourth Admission List - M.A. Political Science-2022 21:29:20
University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)
Category
Allotted Qualifying Filled by
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice Candidate
1 22POLI1201516 SWATI SAXENA North Campus 76.00 2 Unreserved
2 22POLI1113155 ARYAN KUMAR North Campus 76.00 2 Unreserved
SINGH
3 22POLI1122777 DARSHITA JAIN North Campus 75.86 5 Unreserved
4 22POLI1053405 SANDHALI South Campus 75.48 3 Unreserved
PATHAK
5 22POLI1090617 BHAVYA BANSAL South Campus 75.43 1 Unreserved
6 22POLI1066111 KSHITI) KASHYAP South Campus 75.35 3 Unreserved
7 22POLI1208132 GUNTASH OBHAN South Campus 75.35 4 Unreserved
8 22POLI1159579 ARSHEEN KAUR South Campus 75.14 3 Unreserved
SAHNI
9 22POLI1209112 SHREYASI Zakir Husain Delhi College 75.05 10 Unreserved
CHAUHAN
10 22POLI1038854 NAMAN TRIPATHI South Campus 74.97 3 Unreserved
11 22POLI1205260 USHA BANKOTI South Campus 74.97 2 Unreserved
12 22POLI1135152 PRIYA PREETI Kamala Nehru College 74.97 13 Unreserved
13 22POLI1027935 MEDHA Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam 74.97 13 Unreserved
CHOUDHARY College
14 22POLI1079230 ANSHIKA Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam 74.84 8 Unreserved
SOLANKI College
15 22POLI1132015 SHAMBHAVI Maitreyi College 74.84 12 Unreserved
DWIVEDI
16 22POLI1179977 SUBIA NOOR Kamala Nehru College 74.84 8 Unreserved
17 22POLI1030610 AFREEN HUSSEIN Motilal Nehru College 74.84 14 Unreserved
18 22POLI1083019 SHAMARA RANA P.G.D.A.V. College 74.84 13 Unreserved
19 22P0OLI1193902 VASUNDHRA Mata Sundri College for 74.71 13 Unreserved
Women
20 22POLI1085270 ISHIKA TYAGI P.G.D.A.V. College 74.71 17 Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Form No.
21 22POLI1002940
22 22POLI1189682
23 22POLI1229360

Fourth Admission List - M.A. Political Science-2022

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying
Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice
BIPANCHI Shivaji College 74.71 23
BHARADWA]
RITIKA TIWARI Mata Sundri College for 74.71 5
Women
GOPIKA CHAWLA Deshbandhu College 74.71 25

21-12-2022
21:29:20

Category
Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

1 22POLI1141169 HARSHIDA South Campus 73.04 3 OBC Non-Creamy
SINGH layer

2 22POLI1120791 KOMAL South Campus 72.96 3 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

3 22POLI1030001 MEGHA South Campus 72.92 3 OBC Non-Creamy
KUMARI layer

4 22POLI1108644 ADITI VERMA South Campus 72.92 2 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

5 22POLI1082678 LANGLEN South Campus 72.92 3 OBC Non-Creamy
SUKHAM layer

6 22POLI1211182 MANSI South Campus 72.92 3 OBC Non-Creamy
CHAURASIA layer

7 22POLI1073603 RAHUL YADAV Deshbandhu College 72.78 8 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

8 22POLI1182433 YASH KUMAR Deshbandhu College 72.78 14 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi Fourth Admission List - M.A. Political Science-2022 21:29:20

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

Category
Allotted Qualifying Filled by
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice Candidate
1 22POLI1031779 NIKKI North Campus 72.92 2 SC
TOBERIYA
2 22POLI1117733 KARUNA South Campus 72.01 3 SC
NAGAR
3 22POLI1048899 ANJALI KAUR South Campus 72.01 5 SC
4 22POLI1014810 EVENIYA South Campus 72.01 3 SC
NADIA
5 22POLI1221976 ANJALI Gargi College 71.89 10 SC
6 22POLI1025486 BABY GARIMA Maitreyi College 71.89 22 SC
7 22POLI1056373 AKANSHA Deshbandhu College 71.89 23 SC
8 22POLI1160519 SHIVANGI Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam 71.89 12 SC
PRASAD College

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

Category

Allotted Qualifying Filled by

# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice Candidate
1 22POLI1092294 PRIYAL Kirori Mal College 71.06 9 ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi Fourth Admission List - M.A. Political Science-2022

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice
1 22POLI1191037 SHWETA South Campus 72.01 3
KUMARI
2 22POLI1039912 ANKUR Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam 71.76 11
MITTAL College

21-12-2022
21:29:20

Category
Filled by
Candidate

EWS

EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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